
Pos 

 

GTS1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

GTS4 

1 

2 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

 

Masters 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

31 

94 

76 

48 

118 

7 

54 

23 

0 

31 

21 

161 

44 

2 

56 

17 

43 

5 

Name 

Raymond Zanotto 

Team Edge Motorworks #3 

James Gouveia Jr. 

Team Lou Saare Body Shop 

Skip Rebozzi 

Paul Geddings 

Jon Burais 

Tristan Littlehale 

Doug Makishima 

Andrew Morton 

Scott Smith 

Peter Guagenti 

Jeffrey Stammer 

Jim Bassett 

Pete Bovenberg 

Thomas Pitre 

James Laughlin 15-2732 

Dave Allen 15-2819 

Gary Wegener 15-2100 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

4 

14 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

5 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

13.982 

1:07.270 

9 Laps 

8.586 

8.704 

17.620 

17.762 

24.235 

30.098 

1 Lap 

18.255 

18.450 

Total Tm 

26:48.485 

27:02.467 

27:55.755 

8:50.607 

26:45.875 

26:54.461 

26:54.579 

27:15.103 

27:32.723 

27:32.865 

27:39.338 

27:45.201 

27:05.820 

27:30.802 

10:26.190 

28:07.483 

26:43.997 

27:02.252 

27:02.447 

Best Tm 

1:58.084 

1:58.593 

2:03.582 

2:00.111 

1:50.181 

1:52.104 

1:51.497 

1:46.304 

1:47.116 

1:46.340 

1:47.577 

1:47.554 

1:45.214 

1:54.430 

1:54.040 

2:02.431 

1:55.583 

1:57.053 

1:57.679 

Make - Model 

BMW 325 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325I 

BMW 325i 

BMW E36 

Mercedes 190e 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 325is 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Bmw M3 

BMW 325is 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Ford coupe 

ford sedan 

Ford Coupe 

Member 

151431 

2S31 

136561 

2S13 

155041 

108087 

126338 

145825 

121117 

144724 

108294 

100595 

120319 

100534 

101440 

161095 

112746 

131011 

166644 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

#34 TX not working, added laps 

#46 Balogh - DQ- Punt 

Printed: 6/27/2015 5:37:17 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1:37.455 

Avg. Speed 

92.314 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.051 

Best Speed 

98.554 

Best Lap by 

17 - Team Davidson Racing 
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Group C - INEX, PT, ST, SU, HC, AIX, CMC, CMC2, FFR, GTS, LEGENDS, SPEC-Z, SI, SpecE46 
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Race started at 12:09:01 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/21/2015 11:35 AM 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

 

Pro 

1 

2 

 

PTB 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Semi-Pro 

1 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

71 

1 

13 

13L 

91 

248 

4 

77 

14 

77 

52 

47 

64 

11 

28 

36 

333 

2 

21 

93 

91 

Name 

Thomas Woehrle 15-2436 

Robert Grayton 15-2427 

Gary Schueuerell 15-2067 

Mike Bliss 15-2813 

Dougie Braddock 15-4563 

Robert Seibel 

Glen McCready 

Wilson Powell 

Ali Naimi 

Tommy Lo 

Barry Thompson 

Chris Kopitski 

Team Brown/Heyer 

Andrew Steyn 

Stephen McHenry 

Ricky Leigh 15-3495 

Team TC Design 

Team BTM Motorworks 

Deejay Riley 

Steven Ferrario 

Brad McClure 

Class 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Pro 

Pro 

PTB 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Semi-Pro 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

12 

10 

5 

13 

13 

13 

14 

13 

13 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

20.848 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9.824 

17.807 

21.367 

22.491 

Total Tm 

26:17.581 

20:33.056 

11:11.060 

26:32.772 

26:53.620 

26:47.792 

27:21.837 

26:29.580 

27:00.664 

28:09.822 

26:28.477 

26:55.727 

27:30.128 

27:32.963 

27:25.368 

27:46.029 

26:56.273 

27:06.097 

27:14.080 

27:17.640 

27:18.764 

Best Tm 

2:03.438 

1:54.095 

1:59.044 

1:55.626 

1:55.570 

1:56.619 

1:52.394 

1:56.101 

1:59.091 

1:56.503 

1:56.360 

1:59.209 

2:01.610 

2:01.984 

2:07.544 

2:00.596 

1:51.129 

1:52.089 

1:52.939 

1:52.954 

1:52.420 

Make - Model 

L e g e n d s  F o r d  S e d a n  

ford coupe 

ford Ford 

L e g e n d s  F o r d  C o u p e  

Chevy coupe 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

M a zd a  M X-5  M ia ta  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Sedan 

BMW E46 

BMW 330ci 

BMW Spec e46 

BMW 330Ci 

Member 

125993 

170479 

113917 

113964 

162587 

168052 

107038 

126841 

131656 

107967 

109445 

161543 

155450 

125083 

159973 

172808 

2520 

2S19 

144596 

134892 

138179 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

#34 TX not working, added laps 

#46 Balogh - DQ- Punt 

Printed: 6/27/2015 5:37:17 PM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1:37.455 

Avg. Speed 

92.314 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.051 

Best Speed 

98.554 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

No. 

76 

44 

223 

34 

46 

78 

3 

38 

20 

63 

32 

96 

57 

11 

31 

22 

777 

22 

67 

13 

17 

2 

6 

Name 

Shaun Webster 

Eric Sidebotham 

Shane Smith 

Anil Singh 

Aristotle Balogh 

William Brinkop 

michael mcaleenan 

Chuck Mathews 

Lee Arioto 

Amir Haleem 

Dan Payne 

Marc Hoover 

Team PA Construction Racing 

Team Valkyrie Autosport 2 

Matt McIntyre 

El Dorado Motorsports 

John Allen 

Giles Powell 

Mark Busalacchi 

Percy Howard 

Team Davidson Racing 

Ken Kurtz 

Fred Hanks Jr 15-2940 

Class 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

14 

13 

13 

11 

12 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

8 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

7 

16 

14 

14 

Diff 

1:12.281 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DQ 

1.049 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:08.554 

26:46.274 

26:46.411 

27:49.821 

26:13.392 

27:49.820 

27:50.869 

26:57.370 

27:09.113 

27:00.117 

27:06.166 

27:35.467 

14:43.080 

27:45.495 

26:20.687 

26:24.875 

26:52.701 

27:49.243 

27:49.407 

14:33.317 

26:12.365 

26:51.794 

28:03.376 

Best Tm 

1:55.622 

1:55.163 

1:58.190 

1:54.921 

1:41.433 

1:40.575 

1:44.467 

1:45.905 

1:46.851 

1:54.687 

2:01.840 

1:45.684 

1:48.422 

1:49.270 

1:50.317 

1:46.528 

1:55.550 

2:02.011 

2:02.043 

1:32.051 

1:46.670 

1:53.672 

Make - Model 

BMW 330i 

BMW e46 

bmw spec e46 

BMW  330IC 

BMW E46 

C h e v ro le t  C o rv e tt e  

BMW M3 GTR 

C h e v ro le t  C o rv e tt e  

C h e v ro l e t  C o rv e tt e  

Toyota Supra 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e tt e  Z 0 6  

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350z 

Mazda Speed3 

N o rm a  M 2 0 F  BM W  

Pont ia c Tra ns  A m  

I N E X   T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Member 

167520 

163590 

165786 

136418 

163871 

144054 

160009 

140483 

166614 

125131 

166190 

132276 

2S143 

2S15 

139710 

152158 

157028 

129898 

152121 

158911 

119505 

152703 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

#34 TX not working, added laps 

#46 Balogh - DQ- Punt 

Printed: 6/27/2015 5:37:17 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1:37.455 

Avg. Speed 

92.314 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.051 

Best Speed 

98.554 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

2 

20 

Name 

Ron Borges 15-2585 

Fred Hanks Sr 15-2728 

Mark Anderson 15-2081 

Class 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

26:37.731 

26:42.018 

27:13.975 

Best Tm 

1:55.917 

1:55.872 

1:57.888 

Make - Model 

6 0 0  r a c i n g  t h u n d e r  r o a d s t e r  

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r r o a d s t e r  

T hunde r R oa ds te r 

Member 

132017 

149025 

171589 
 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

#34 TX not working, added laps 

#46 Balogh - DQ- Punt 

Printed: 6/27/2015 5:37:17 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1:37.455 

Avg. Speed 

92.314 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.051 

Best Speed 

98.554 

Best Lap by 
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